BAST aAND CENTRAL AFRICA ATHLETIC CHAMDIONSHIP

17 =~ 18 MOGADISHU NOV. 1977

100 me Men Final

No. NAME COUNTRY TIMEXMETERS
259 Johan Mugabe Kenya 1049
101 F. Nayabysa Uganda 11,00
136 Miki ¥idal Sudam 1.2
31t Mwalimu Ali Zanzibar 11e3
307 Peter Murta Zanzibar 11,4
258 P Kipkiron Kenya 11.6
302 J% Chobanga Tanzanis 11«7
102 A, Olwely Uganda 1200
200 M. Men' Final
250 Togli Kenya 2,00
103 G.Je Etoori Uganda 2242
256 Sammy Re Kenya 2ded
311 Mwalimu A1i Zanzibar 22,6
102 A.OLzeyny Uganda 22.8
302 Je Chohongo Tanzania 23.2
136 Meki Fendall Sudam e
33§' Ramadan H. Zanzibar Ee——
243 Philip Sang Kenya 1h b
244 D. Kimayo Kenya 1445
37 Salima Hassan Zanzibar 15 1t
106 Je Sankaba Uganda 1548"
306 I, Utama Tanzania .15o9
313 Suleiman Zanzibar 17 .00
400 Me Mem Final
254 Joel Noetich Kenya: 48 400
104 Se. Ayuo Uganda L8 .2
255 Washington Jijer Kenaye L4846
105 M.. Okot Uganda 49,2
604 Jama Mohamud Somalia Lo L
303 R. Simkako Tanzaina 5041
605 Abdulahi Abdi Somalia 50,7
312 Osman Mohamed Zemzibar 51:2



NO.

2h5
24
1ol
107
393

293
606
604
252

251
135
606
607
250
109
110
315

T8
249
248
305
316

40O Hurdles Men Final

AT A BT
NAME

William Koshei
Dan Kimayo

Se Ayuo

P, Rwamuhanda
Ali Suleiman
I. ﬁutame

800 Meters

COUNTRY

Kenya.
Kenya
Uganda
Uu,rgr.tr.ada
Zanzibar

Tanzania

Men Final

James Maina
Abdi Guled
Jama Mohamed
John Kimut

Kenya
Somalia
Somaliea
Kenya

1500 M, Mem: Final

Kipsubai K.
Khalifa 0,
Abdi Guled
Hassan Malim
Richard

Je Chekumot
Uo. Ashaba

Kassim Ali

3000 Steepler Ghase Men final

Kenya
Sudan
Somali
Somalia
Kenya
Uganda
Uganda

Hanzibar

Mo Byigirgo
Peter K.

W. Komen
I. Kivina

Khamis &,

Uganda
Kenya
Kenya
Tanzania

Zangzibar

TIME/METERS

5400
515
5301
5 o
56,4

X

105068
ToFl:b
Te52 o2
10528

3.41.6
3.42,2
3.43.6
3.50,00"
305100
305302
345500

ks59.6

803346
863907
96526
9o5k. 1t
10,05



NOe

246
230
30k
305
608
112
609
135

246
304
247
305
608
609
113

207
234
616

319
320
352

o 5 o

5000 Meters: Men Final

NAME

. Moskés:

Jde Mayaga

Ne Mjaya

I. Kivma

Qmar Husein

A. Kaguhangire
Hayan Juseein
Khalif Omar

COUNTRY

Kenya
Kenya

Tanzania:

Tazania
Somali a
Uganda

Somalia

Somalia

10,000 ms Mem Final

MuSyokﬁ

Nmaja

Daulzm Musa

I, Kivia

Omar Husein
Hayna Huseein

F. Mirembe

Marothom

Emanwel

Kirimiti

Abdikadir Ali
Ahmed Gaas
Hassan Salim
Hassan Juma

Haji Kimiterde

Kenya
Tanzania
Kenya
Tanzania
Somalia
Somalia

U
Uganda

Tanzania
Kenya
Somalia
Somalia
Zonzibar
~ Zanzibar

- Zanzibar

L % 400 Men Finala

Kenya
Ugnada

Skmalia

L x 40O Men Final

Kenya:
U

gnada
Somalad

Zanzibar

TIME/METERS

14458
1.8
14,12 4
1 lg
1504
1562448
15435k

.17.59;&-

29. bk 2
2945165
2945448
30,05
32.52.8
5 iy
3314546

2.18.55
2o2kl40
2.34.26
2el2,8.4
2.53+1043
2258 .36.6

Lo
41,8
k&, 00

3,10.7
301242
3,202
3,33.2



NO, .

125
126
238

128
308
257
250
138
127
614
321

612,
138
ako
106
145
322
122
323

101
242
610
2hq
323

120
240
236

- b o

Hammar Men Final

NAME
G Lozika:
Oko jomoni

M. Obanga

Jdavelin

COUNTRY"
Uganda
Ugnada

Kenya

Men Finala

Je Arab

. Malekuwa
Johan M,
Kokoyo

Garang M.
Obhweyo

Yusuf Mohamed

Ali Mosi

High Jump

Uganda

Tanzania
Kenaya
Kenya
Sudan
Uganda
Somalia

Zanzibar

Men Final

Ali Mohamed
Mareal Maga
C.. Kokoyo
M ° Ka‘tiu

I
8. .aplich
Mo Juwakali
M. Lokong

M, Dahome

Somalia
Sudan

Kenya

u

ganda

Kenya:
danzibar
Uzanda

Zanzibar

Long Jump Men Final

F.. Ndyabaye:
Elisha Mbaabu
Abdulle Nur
S. Kaplich

M. Bahama

Ugnada
Kenya
Somalia
Kenya

Zanzibari

Triple Jump Men Final

We Biserek
Ce Kukuy
he Chomboi

Uganda
Kenya
Kenya

TIME/METERS

Ste12

3537
2720

71.40
64a k9
a2
60,88
60,75
59.29
5513
50,63

1299
Ta96
196
196
Te93
1290
180
180

749
7636
%95
30
6,90

1569
150 48



NO.

238

613

126
239
125
238
309

s
257
123
124k

NO.

243
244
317
106
206
313

5o

SHOT PUT MEN FINAL

NAME

M. Obange
J« Mayaka
Okotomuy
Je Arap

Abdi Cmer

COUNTRY

Kenya
Kenya
Uganda
Uganda

Somalia

DISCUS FOR MEN ~ FINAL

OkotéOmony
John Ruto
G. Luzira
M. Obanga

T. Gibure

Uganda
Kenya
Uganda
Kenya

Tanzania

POLE VAULT FOR MEN -FINAL

Kitur
M. Akena
B. Ckello

Kenya
Uganda
Uganda

110 HURDLES MEN -~ FINAL

NAME

Philip Sang

D. Kimaiyo

Suleiman Hassan

J. Senkaba

I. Lutama

Ali Suleiman

COUNTRY

Kenya
Kenya
Zanzibar
Uganda
Tanzania

Zanzibar

HEIGHT

14,46
13,42
15.55
13.2

11,45

45,90
bz.34
42,09
L1.04
39,40

Le25
390
3¢50

TIME

1ho b
14,5
15 1t
1548
159
e



310
148
147

309

348
€50
648
658

310
1h8
348
149
309
Lkl
450
649

148
150
303
hhs

=6 e

OINAL RESULALS OF EAST AND CENTRAL AFRICAN ATHLETIC

CHAMPIONSHIP

MOGADISHU 1718 NOV.. 1977

100 M. Women Final

NAME
Ro. Waithera

C.- Kabanda
Kyalisimo

E. Makayo
Mosi Ali
Asili Haji
Nadifa Sh.
Dhuly Hassamw

COUNTRY
Kenya

Uganda
Uganda
Kenya
Tanwania
Banzibar
Somali

Somali

200 M., Womem Final

R. Waithera
Kalima
Mosi
Kyartutem
B, Makayo -
Maryamu Sh
Asili Haji
Zeinale Ald

100 M.

Kenya
Uganda
Tanzania
Uganda
Kenya
Zanzibam
Zanzibar

Somalia

Hurdles Women Final

Be. Kyaligimo
Je. Nakamala
Co Muhuke

Sada Juma

Uganda
Uganda
Kssives

Zanzibar

400 M. Women Final

Waithera

R. Kyalisina
M. Chemweno
Dauaru

Safia Manenod
Sahra Abdi
Khadija Saudi

Kenga
Uganda
Kenya
Uganda
Tanzaniea
Somalia

Scomalia

TIME
+12 ,00

1262
1253
126 4
12.5
13 1
1308
1,00

24,5
24,8
2505
25.4
26.2
27,8

-

[ ——

1447
6.2
18 600
20,00

5k, i

5500
57,00
To2olk
N
Yobod
g BB



NO..

307
153
308
650
652

305
306
160
349
TS
&Ly
653

306
30k
349
Lhh
652
653

800 Meters Women Final

NAME

Mchevueno

E. Adiro

P Talan

Sahra Abdi
Hawa Mohamed
Amina Makarona
Neema Abasi

Nugrera Nzantal

COUNTRY

Kenya
Uganda
Kenya
Somalia
Somalia
Zansibar
Zanzibar

Tansania

1500 Meters Women Final

W. Keteti

M. Wangari

R. Chelamala
Miwiga Mwanjala
Neema Abasi
Umuro Makarani

Zahra Haji

Kenya:
Kenya
Uganda
Tanzanie
Zanzibarr
Zanzibar

Somalia

3000 Meters Women Final

M, Wangari
Re. Chap Yator
M. Mwanjala
Zainab Said
Hawa Mohamed
Zahra Sheikh

I = 100

Kenya
Kenya
Tanzania
Zangibar
Somalia

Somalia

Women Final

Uganda

Uganda
Kenya
Somalia

Zanzibar

L x LOO Women Final

Kenya
Uganda
Zanzibar

Somalia

o oo s
o ——

4,228
4:,28,4.2
Loloo
L Loo L
Le53
Loh9o kL
5a07.00

10006 4
1606116
10. 15,00
11515600
1261600

o

LF‘B-'Q OO
49,00
50,6

Disqualified

3.51
358
4,15
Lo,26,6



NO.

158
297
298

147
150
307
300
630
45

147
159
303
302
648
655

154

299
456

155
156
299
297

Javelin Women Final

NAME GOUNTRY
; . U

Co. Rmabiryakla ganda
E. Nakesa Kenya
E.. Anjela Kenya

High Jﬁmp Womem Final

Co. Kabanda Uganda:
Jw Nakamajle Uganda
Cherogor Kenya

R.. Kepkoreh Kenya
Faduma Husein Somalia
Sada Jumer Zanzibar

Long_Jump Women Final

C. Kabawda? Uganda
M. Bisereko Uganda
C. Mubube Kenya
Do Machio Kenya
Nadifa Sheikh Somalia
Fawzia Kahin Somaliea

Shot put Women Final

Js- Achiro Uganda
Ho Obuya Kenya8
B. Akella Uganda

Discus: Women Final

He Alyek Uganda
B. Okello Uganda
Ho. Obuya Kenya
Nekeféa Kénya

TIME & METERS

52085
LI-Z'-", 1 6
Loo17

1461
1661
Te58
1255
1.49
1149

5086
5461
549
5el6
5400
L .65

11090

1181
1960

43,52
3731
36,54
30613



